
Offical results:

Meet: TimeTrial, BEL, Date: 6/02/2024
Session: 1, LCM
Event: 2, 3000m Vrije slag m/v
Heat: 1

Rank Lane TimeName NationClub Backup

1 36:59,975 Paques Typhanie Liege Natation BEL 36:59,96

2 37:05,454 Paques Célya Liege Natation BEL

3 38:30,612 Mertens Helena Swimming Regio
Kempen

BEL 38:30,64

Details for each Lane:

Lane: 5 End time: 36:59,97Paques Typhanie

50 m 33,86 33,86 TT:0,20 100 m 1:10,63 36,77 TT:0,17

150 m 1:47,74 37,11 TT:0,21 200 m 2:24,91 37,17 TT:0,26

250 m 3:02,38 37,47 TT:0,26 300 m 3:39,56 37,17 TT:0,25

350 m 4:17,06 37,50 TT:0,20 400 m 4:54,31 37,24 TT:0,23

450 m 5:31,63 37,32 TT:0,24 500 m 6:08,56 36,92 TT:0,25

550 m 6:45,61 37,05 TT:0,26 600 m 7:22,59 36,97 TT:0,23

650 m 7:59,79 37,20 TT:0,30 700 m 8:36,93 37,13 TT:0,25

750 m 9:14,17 37,23 TT:0,31 800 m 9:51,29 37,12 TT:0,28

850 m 10:28,54 37,25 TT:0,29 900 m 11:05,46 36,92 TT:0,30

950 m 11:42,66 37,19 TT:0,24 1000 m 12:19,78 37,11 TT:0,27

1050 m 12:57,03 37,25 TT:0,28 1100 m 13:33,87 36,83 TT:0,24

1150 m 14:11,03 37,15 TT:0,21 1200 m 14:48,00 36,97 TT:0,30

1250 m 15:25,18 37,18 TT:0,28 1300 m 16:02,24 37,06 TT:0,26

1350 m 16:39,52 37,28 TT:0,31 1400 m 17:16,34 36,81 TT:0,27

1450 m 17:53,93 37,58 TT:0,30 1500 m 18:30,82 36,89 TT:0,27

1550 m 19:07,86 37,04 TT:0,33 1600 m 19:44,95 37,08 TT:0,29

1650 m 20:21,84 36,89 TT:0,31 1700 m 20:58,90 37,06 TT:0,25

1750 m 21:35,85 36,94 TT:0,25 1800 m 22:12,71 36,86 TT:0,30

1850 m 22:50,15 37,43 TT:0,28 1900 m 23:27,33 37,18 TT:0,21

1950 m 24:04,22 36,88 TT:0,32 2000 m 24:41,02 36,80 TT:0,34

2050 m 25:17,86 36,84 TT:0,29 2100 m 25:54,85 36,98 TT:0,34

2150 m 26:31,91 37,06 TT:0,25 2200 m 27:08,90 36,98 TT:0,28

2250 m 27:45,90 37,00 TT:0,32 2300 m 28:22,88 36,98 TT:0,27

2350 m 28:59,61 36,73 TT:0,26 2400 m 29:36,67 37,06 TT:0,23

2450 m 30:13,80 37,13 TT:0,25 2500 m 30:50,70 36,89 TT:0,24

2550 m 31:27,94 37,24 TT:0,27 2600 m 32:04,91 36,97 TT:0,25

2650 m 32:41,97 37,06 TT:0,32 2700 m 33:19,78 37,80 TT:0,23

2750 m 33:57,11 37,32 TT:0,31 2800 m 34:34,34 37,23 TT:0,24

2850 m 35:11,57 37,23 TT:0,36 2900 m 35:48,91 37,34 TT:0,31

2950 m 36:24,85 35,94 TT:0,32 3000 m 36:59,97 35,11

Lane: 4 End time: 37:05,45Paques Célya

50 m 32,91 32,91 TT:0,27 100 m 1:09,31 36,39 TT:0,33

150 m 1:46,37 37,05 TT:0,24 200 m 2:23,49 37,12 TT:0,28

250 m 3:00,85 37,35 TT:0,20 300 m 3:38,08 37,22 TT:0,32

350 m 4:14,91 36,83 TT:0,41

Page 1 of 3Result of one Heat only

RT = Reaction Time = Time from the start or touch(relay events) until the swimmer leaves the start block
FT = Force Time = Time from the start or touch(relay events) until the swimmer exerts force to the start block.
TT = Turn Time = Time how long the swimmer presses on the touch pad for a turn.



Meet: TimeTrial, BEL, Date: 6/02/2024
Session: 1, LCM
Event: 2, 3000m Vrije slag m/v
Heat: 1

Rank Lane TimeName NationClub Backup

400 m 4:51,70 36,79 TT:0,31

450 m 5:28,51 36,81 TT:0,34 500 m 6:05,20 36,68 TT:0,33

550 m 6:41,95 36,75 TT:0,33 600 m 7:18,75 36,80 TT:0,32

650 m 7:55,65 36,89 TT:0,42 700 m 8:32,59 36,94 TT:0,35

750 m 9:09,49 36,89 TT:0,26 800 m 9:46,46 36,97 TT:0,33

850 m 10:23,47 37,00 TT:0,34 900 m 11:00,79 37,31 TT:0,39

950 m 11:37,98 37,19 TT:0,32 1000 m 12:15,35 37,36 TT:0,31

1050 m 12:52,31 36,96 TT:0,35 1100 m 13:29,60 37,28 TT:0,31

1150 m 14:06,54 36,94 TT:0,30 1200 m 14:44,00 37,46 TT:0,35

1250 m 15:20,72 36,72 TT:0,46 1300 m 15:57,95 37,22 TT:0,31

1350 m 16:34,94 36,99 TT:0,29 1400 m 17:12,08 37,13 TT:0,36

1450 m 17:49,35 37,26 TT:0,37 1500 m 18:26,51 37,16 TT:0,45

1550 m 19:04,04 37,52 TT:0,34 1600 m 19:41,62 37,57 TT:0,39

1650 m 20:18,93 37,31 TT:0,33 1700 m 20:55,80 36,87 TT:0,34

1750 m 21:33,14 37,33 TT:0,34 1800 m 22:10,25 37,10 TT:0,35

1850 m 22:47,66 37,41 TT:0,27 1900 m 23:24,96 37,30 TT:0,40

1950 m 24:02,37 37,41 TT:0,30 2000 m 24:39,61 37,23 TT:0,35

2050 m 25:16,68 37,06 TT:0,26 2100 m 25:54,13 37,45 TT:0,36

2150 m 26:31,81 37,67 TT:0,30 2200 m 27:08,74 36,93 TT:0,34

2250 m 27:46,15 37,41 TT:0,37 2300 m 28:23,31 37,15 TT:0,35

2350 m 29:00,84 37,53 TT:0,29 2400 m 29:38,36 37,52 TT:0,32

2450 m 30:15,88 37,51 TT:0,35 2500 m 30:53,43 37,55 TT:0,36

2550 m 31:30,95 37,52 TT:0,36 2600 m 32:08,31 37,36 TT:0,37

2650 m 32:45,75 37,43 TT:0,32 2700 m 33:23,35 37,60 TT:0,39

2750 m 34:00,76 37,40 TT:0,32 2800 m 34:38,01 37,25 TT:0,36

2850 m 35:15,56 37,54 TT:0,34 2900 m 35:52,64 37,08 TT:0,34

2950 m 36:29,67 37,03 TT:0,32 3000 m 37:05,45 35,77

Lane: 2 End time: 38:30,61Mertens Helena

50 m 32,93 32,93 TT:0,23 100 m 1:09,25 36,32 TT:0,20

150 m 1:46,53 37,27 TT:0,28 200 m 2:24,14 37,60 TT:0,26

250 m 3:02,00 37,86 TT:0,26 300 m 3:40,04 38,03 TT:0,30

350 m 4:18,16 38,12 TT:0,21 400 m 4:56,34 38,18 TT:0,27

450 m 5:34,45 38,11 TT:0,23 500 m 6:12,83 38,37 TT:0,31

550 m 6:51,29 38,45 TT:0,32 600 m 7:29,67 38,38 TT:0,30

650 m 8:08,47 38,79 TT:0,30 700 m 8:46,98 38,50 TT:0,33

750 m 9:25,51 38,53 TT:0,35 800 m 10:04,14 38,62 TT:0,32

850 m 10:43,12 38,97 TT:0,36 900 m 11:21,73 38,60 TT:0,31

950 m 12:00,55 38,82 TT:0,34 1000 m 12:39,30 38,74 TT:0,38

1050 m 13:18,27 38,97 TT:0,42 1100 m 13:56,94 38,66 TT:0,29

1150 m 14:35,75 38,81 TT:0,31 1200 m 15:14,96 39,20 TT:0,35

1250 m 15:53,65 38,68 TT:0,31 1300 m 16:32,66 39,01 TT:0,34

1350 m 17:11,52 38,86 TT:0,33 1400 m 17:50,44 38,92 TT:0,38

1450 m 18:29,40 38,95 TT:0,33 1500 m 19:08,22 38,82 TT:0,35

1550 m 19:46,80 38,58 TT:0,32

Page 2 of 3Result of one Heat only

RT = Reaction Time = Time from the start or touch(relay events) until the swimmer leaves the start block
FT = Force Time = Time from the start or touch(relay events) until the swimmer exerts force to the start block.
TT = Turn Time = Time how long the swimmer presses on the touch pad for a turn.



Meet: TimeTrial, BEL, Date: 6/02/2024
Session: 1, LCM
Event: 2, 3000m Vrije slag m/v
Heat: 1

Rank Lane TimeName NationClub Backup

1600 m 20:25,65 38,85 TT:0,35

1650 m 21:05,07 39,41 TT:0,35 1700 m 21:44,27 39,19 TT:0,43

1750 m 22:23,43 39,16 TT:0,32 1800 m 23:02,81 39,38 TT:0,42

1850 m 23:42,26 39,44 TT:0,39 1900 m 24:21,61 39,35 TT:0,28

1950 m 25:00,78 39,17 TT:0,39 2000 m 25:40,01 39,22 TT:0,38

2050 m 26:19,36 39,34 TT:0,43 2100 m 26:58,51 39,15 TT:0,42

2150 m 27:37,68 39,16 TT:0,33 2200 m 28:16,45 38,76 TT:0,39

2250 m 28:55,13 38,68 TT:0,27 2300 m 29:33,93 38,80 TT:0,33

2350 m 30:12,79 38,85 TT:0,30 2400 m 30:51,40 38,60 TT:0,43

2450 m 31:30,25 38,85 TT:0,38 2500 m 32:08,99 38,73 TT:0,39

2550 m 32:47,90 38,90 TT:0,36 2600 m 33:26,86 38,95 TT:0,37

2650 m 34:05,28 38,42 TT:0,36 2700 m 34:43,73 38,44 TT:0,41

2750 m 35:22,07 38,34 TT:0,35 2800 m 36:00,52 38,45 TT:0,41

2850 m 36:39,16 38,63 TT:0,33 2900 m 37:17,26 38,10 TT:0,37

2950 m 37:54,54 37,27 TT:0,32 3000 m 38:30,61 36,07

Result ordered by lane:

RankLane TimeName Club BackupBTN3BTN2BTN1

3 38:30,612 Mertens Helena Swimming
Regio
Kempen

38:30,6438:30,64

2 37:05,454 Paques Célya Liege
Natation

1 36:59,975 Paques Typhanie Liege
Natation

36:59,9636:59,96

Page 3 of 3Result of one Heat only

RT = Reaction Time = Time from the start or touch(relay events) until the swimmer leaves the start block
FT = Force Time = Time from the start or touch(relay events) until the swimmer exerts force to the start block.
TT = Turn Time = Time how long the swimmer presses on the touch pad for a turn.


